
5 Mois

TENTONS D’ESTIMER 
LE  TEMPS MOYEN DE
DÉGRADATION 
DES DÉCHETS DANS NOS
MERS ET OCÉANS... 

4 Semaines

6 Semaines

2 Mois

3 ans

5 ans

15 ans

200 ans

400 ans

450 ans

600 ans +1000 ans

50 ans
In

derterminé...





5 Mois

TENTONS D’ESTIMER 
LE  TEMPS MOYEN DE
DÉGRADATION 
DES DÉCHETS DANS NOS
MERS ET OCÉANS... 
CORRECTION !

4 Semaines

6 Semaines

2 Mois

3 ans

5 ans

15 ans

200 ans

400 ans

450 ans

600 ans +1000 ans

50 ans
In

derterminé...


